Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

105 - Anniston City Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

11/2/2022 8:39:29 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 11

General

$12,756,471.47
$44,136.12
$7,748,238.26
$42,939.51
$20,591,785.36

$8,526,109.64
$2,696,276.62
$2,067,633.30
$1,308,507.29
$1,461,737.46

$127,629.00

$712,698.63
$16,900,591.94

$11,953.03

$11,953.03

$3,703,146.45
$4,666,109.16
$8,369,255.61

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$6,872,813.00
$206,917.13
$14,690.29
$7,094,420.42

$2,504,131.54
$2,046,084.94
$137,317.26
$1,395,354.71
$398,708.81
$72,047.70

$658,958.26
$7,212,603.22

$0.00

$0.00

($118,182.80)
$978,897.60
$860,714.80

Debt Service

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$6,000.00
$6,000.00

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$272,033.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$272,033.00

$0.00
$0.00
$34,818.01
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$34,818.01

$0.00

$0.00

$237,214.99
$1,538,429.83
$1,775,644.82

$0.00
$0.00
$77,756.50
$0.00
$77,756.50

$5,575.25
$35,862.28
$120.00
$1,356.33
$0.00
$0.00

$4,199.20
$47,113.06

$0.00

$0.00

$30,643.44
$74,196.83
$104,840.27

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$13,028,504.47
$6,916,949.12
$8,032,911.89
$57,629.80
$28,035,995.28

$11,035,816.43
$4,778,223.84
$2,239,888.57
$2,705,218.33
$1,860,446.27
$199,676.70
$0.00
$1,375,856.09
$24,195,126.23

$11,953.03
$0.00
$11,953.03

$3,852,822.08
$7,263,633.42
$11,116,455.5C
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